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Clover

Pile Composition: 100% Wool
Pile Height: 16mm
Technique: Hand-Woven
Origin: India

Birch

Rough Bark

D@L

Soft Underfoot

Eco Friendly

160/230
200/300
250/350
300/400

160/230
200/300
250/350

Professional Cleaning  Noise Absorption
Recommended

Domestic Use Only

No Child Labour



